
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Kate Parker - (980001) - Melton Mowbray SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

36.49 331  29/09/18 Melton Mowbray Club Sprints 50m Melton Mowbray  4

36.55 329 H 03/02/18 Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships Braunstone Melton M'bry 2

36.56 329  31/08/19 Melton Mowbray Club Champs Waterfield  4

36.95 319  30/09/17 Melton Mowbray Sprint Championships Melton Mowbray  4

36.99 318 H 04/02/17 Leicestershire County Championships Braunstone Melton M'bry 2

37.04 316 F 04/02/17 Leicestershire County Championships Braunstone Melton M'bry 2

37.91 295  25/02/17 Sprint Championships & Long Distance Championships Melton Mowbray  4

38.96 272  02/07/16 Melton Mowbray Annual Gala Melton Mowbray Melton M'bry 4

39.06 270  02/07/16 Melton Mowbray Annual Gala Melton Mowbray Melton M'bry 4

39.18 267 F 06/02/16 The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs Braunstone Melton M'bry 2

40.19 247 H 06/02/16 The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs Braunstone Melton M'bry 2

40.22 247 H 05/07/15 Braunstone Sprint Open Meet Leicester  3

40.29 246  23/04/16 Melton Mowbray Sprint Gala Melton Mowbray Melton M'bry 4

40.79 237  09/05/15 Melton Mowbray SC Annuals Melton Mowbray Melton M'bry 4

41.51 225 H 18/04/15 Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015 Grantham  3

41.72 221  09/05/15 Melton Mowbray SC Annuals Melton Mowbray Melton M'bry 4

41.97 217 H 22/03/15 Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships Leicester  2

42.89 204 H 30/11/14 Three Shires Championships Grantham  3

43.31 198  31/01/15 Melton Mowbray 4S Internal Gala Sprints Melton Mowbray Melton M'bry 4

44.31 185 H 22/03/14 Melton Mowbray Club Sprint Champs Melton Mowbray Melton M'bry 4

44.99 176  06/07/14 Braunstone SC Sprint Open Meet Braunstone Melton M'bry 3

53.25 106 H 27/04/13 Melton Mowbray SC Club Championships Melton Mowbray Melton M'bry 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

36.56 329  31/08/19 Melton Mowbray Club Champs Waterfield  4
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36.49 331  29/09/18 Melton Mowbray Club Sprints 50m Melton Mowbray  4

36.55 329 H 03/02/18 Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships Braunstone Melton M'bry 2

36.95 319  30/09/17 Melton Mowbray Sprint Championships Melton Mowbray  4

37.91 295  25/02/17 Sprint Championships & Long Distance Championships Melton Mowbray  4

37.04 316 F 04/02/17 Leicestershire County Championships Braunstone Melton M'bry 2

36.99 318 H 04/02/17 Leicestershire County Championships Braunstone Melton M'bry 2

39.06 270  02/07/16 Melton Mowbray Annual Gala Melton Mowbray Melton M'bry 4

38.96 272  02/07/16 Melton Mowbray Annual Gala Melton Mowbray Melton M'bry 4

40.29 246  23/04/16 Melton Mowbray Sprint Gala Melton Mowbray Melton M'bry 4

39.18 267 F 06/02/16 The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs Braunstone Melton M'bry 2

40.19 247 H 06/02/16 The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs Braunstone Melton M'bry 2

40.22 247 H 05/07/15 Braunstone Sprint Open Meet Leicester  3

41.72 221  09/05/15 Melton Mowbray SC Annuals Melton Mowbray Melton M'bry 4

40.79 237  09/05/15 Melton Mowbray SC Annuals Melton Mowbray Melton M'bry 4

41.51 225 H 18/04/15 Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015 Grantham  3

41.97 217 H 22/03/15 Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships Leicester  2

43.31 198  31/01/15 Melton Mowbray 4S Internal Gala Sprints Melton Mowbray Melton M'bry 4

42.89 204 H 30/11/14 Three Shires Championships Grantham  3

44.99 176  06/07/14 Braunstone SC Sprint Open Meet Braunstone Melton M'bry 3

44.31 185 H 22/03/14 Melton Mowbray Club Sprint Champs Melton Mowbray Melton M'bry 4

53.25 106 H 27/04/13 Melton Mowbray SC Club Championships Melton Mowbray Melton M'bry 4
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